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1295510010120 0174212ACCG 01/31/24 03/07/24 07 03/07/24P 10-070623 871.03 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 871.0307 03/04/24

Total Check Number...070623 871.03 0.00871.03

118/20001801 0174208ACE HARDWARE 12/30/23 03/07/24 06 03/07/24P 10-070624 2.99 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531100 Sheriff General Supplies 2.9906 03/04/24

143/20001801 0174221ACE HARDWARE 02/20/24 03/07/24 08 03/07/24P 10-070624 23.02 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531740 Roads And Bridges Operating Supplies 23.0208 03/04/24

145/20001801 0174300ACE HARDWARE 03/01/24 03/07/24 09 03/07/24P 10-070624 44.51 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01565-00052-521311 Gov't Buildings Building Maintenance 44.5109 03/06/24

147/20001801 0174301ACE HARDWARE 03/05/24 03/07/24 09 03/07/24P 10-070624 5.23 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01565-00052-521311 Gov't Buildings Building Maintenance 5.2309 03/06/24

Total Check Number...070624 75.75 0.0075.75

55055423990008711 0174304AIRGAS USA, LLC 01/31/24 03/07/24 07 03/07/24P 10-070625 383.56 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-521000 Roads And Bridges Contracted Services 383.5607 03/07/24

Total Check Number...070625 383.56 0.00383.56

163H-GXYG-D6PD0011201 0174272AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 03/06/24 03/07/24 09 03/07/24P 10-070626 4,257.19 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06200-00053-531100 Senior Center General Supplies 20.4709 03/06/24
100-600-06200-00053-531100 Senior Center General Supplies 0.2909 03/06/24
100-600-06200-00053-531100 Senior Center General Supplies 19.9909 03/06/24
100-600-06100-00053-531380 Recreation Concession Supplies 13.5709 03/06/24
100-100-01540-00053-531710 Human Resources Office Supplies -2.2609 03/06/24
100-300-03326-00053-531100 Jail General Supplies 22.1409 03/06/24
100-300-03300-00053-531100 Sheriff General Supplies 7.2009 03/06/24
100-600-06200-00053-531100 Senior Center General Supplies 170.0809 03/06/24
100-600-06200-00053-531100 Senior Center General Supplies 156.2309 03/06/24
100-600-06200-00053-531100 Senior Center General Supplies 18.9909 03/06/24
100-600-06200-00053-534000 Senior Center Program Expenditures 63.4709 03/06/24
100-600-06200-00053-531100 Senior Center General Supplies 22.6309 03/06/24
100-600-06200-00053-531100 Senior Center General Supplies 87.3009 03/06/24
100-600-06200-00053-531100 Senior Center General Supplies 42.4909 03/06/24
100-600-06200-00053-531100 Senior Center General Supplies 29.8109 03/06/24
100-600-06200-00053-531100 Senior Center General Supplies 47.9509 03/06/24
100-600-06200-00053-531100 Senior Center General Supplies 237.8509 03/06/24
100-600-06200-00053-531100 Senior Center General Supplies 30.9809 03/06/24
100-600-06200-00053-534000 Senior Center Program Expenditures 60.2609 03/06/24
100-600-06200-00053-531100 Senior Center General Supplies 15.8009 03/06/24
100-600-06200-00053-534000 Senior Center Program Expenditures 92.9709 03/06/24
100-600-06200-00053-531100 Senior Center General Supplies 72.3709 03/06/24
100-600-06200-00053-531100 Senior Center General Supplies 114.8209 03/06/24
100-600-06200-00053-531100 Senior Center General Supplies 69.9909 03/06/24
100-600-06200-00053-531100 Senior Center General Supplies 18.9909 03/06/24
100-600-06200-00053-531720 Senior Center Computer Supplies 48.9809 03/06/24
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100-600-06200-00053-531720 Senior Center Computer Supplies 279.9909 03/06/24
100-600-06200-00053-531720 Senior Center Computer Supplies 80.0209 03/06/24
100-600-06100-00053-531380 Recreation Concession Supplies 22.6909 03/06/24
100-600-06100-00053-531380 Recreation Concession Supplies 397.4809 03/06/24
100-300-03326-00053-531100 Jail General Supplies 29.1609 03/06/24
100-300-03326-00053-531100 Jail General Supplies 129.3609 03/06/24
100-300-03326-00053-531100 Jail General Supplies 38.9009 03/06/24
100-300-03360-00053-531100 Courthouse Security General Supplies 108.8409 03/06/24
100-300-03300-00052-521360 Sheriff Cid Expenses 43.9809 03/06/24
100-300-03300-00053-531100 Sheriff General Supplies 15.8809 03/06/24
100-300-03300-00053-531100 Sheriff General Supplies 15.2509 03/06/24
100-300-03300-00053-531710 Sheriff Office Supplies 9.5009 03/06/24
100-300-03300-00053-531100 Sheriff General Supplies 69.3709 03/06/24
100-300-03300-00053-531100 Sheriff General Supplies 127.3809 03/06/24
100-300-03300-00052-523700 Sheriff Education And Training 41.9409 03/06/24
100-300-03300-00052-521360 Sheriff Cid Expenses 251.9509 03/06/24
100-200-02150-00053-531710 Superior Court Office Supplies 432.1909 03/06/24
100-200-02150-00053-531710 Superior Court Office Supplies 80.8109 03/06/24
100-200-02150-00053-531710 Superior Court Office Supplies 7.5909 03/06/24
100-200-02150-00053-531710 Superior Court Office Supplies 14.3909 03/06/24
100-200-02150-00053-531710 Superior Court Office Supplies 24.9909 03/06/24
100-100-01110-00053-531100 Board Of Commissioners General Supplies 47.2109 03/06/24
100-100-01540-00053-531710 Human Resources Office Supplies 50.1309 03/06/24
100-700-07410-00053-531710 Planning/zoning Office Supplies 192.4309 03/06/24
100-400-04200-00053-531710 Roads And Bridges Office Supplies 68.1209 03/06/24
100-400-04200-00053-531710 Roads And Bridges Office Supplies 19.6409 03/06/24
100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 67.1509 03/06/24
100-400-04200-00053-531740 Roads And Bridges Operating Supplies 107.4909 03/06/24

Total Check Number...070626 4,257.19 0.004,257.19

000114510009571 0174289APC SIGN COMPANY 02/20/24 03/07/24 08 03/07/24P 10-070627 95.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00053-531100 Recreation General Supplies 95.0008 03/06/24

Total Check Number...070627 95.00 0.0095.00

7925517630009922 0174241ARAMARK 02/12/24 03/07/24 08 03/07/24P 10-070628 626.76 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531750 Roads And Bridges Uniforms 626.7608 03/04/24

27501274040009922 0174248ARAMARK 02/26/24 03/07/24 08 03/07/24P 10-070628 565.23 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531750 Roads And Bridges Uniforms 565.2308 03/04/24

27501261610009922 0174253ARAMARK 02/19/24 03/07/24 08 03/07/24P 10-070628 565.23 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531750 Roads And Bridges Uniforms 565.2308 03/04/24

Total Check Number...070628 1,757.22 0.001,757.22

40680008557 0174210ASAP COMPUTER SOLUTIONS 01/12/24 03/07/24 07 03/07/24P 10-070629 360.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-700-07410-00052-521200 Planning/zoning Professional Services 360.0007 03/04/24

40730008557 0174262ASAP COMPUTER SOLUTIONS 02/12/24 03/07/24 08 03/07/24P 10-070629 575.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521200 Superior Court Professional Services 575.0008 03/04/24

Total Check Number...070629 935.00 0.00935.00
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287338289976X020620240008941 0174214AT&T MOBILITY 01/28/24 03/07/24 07 03/07/24P 10-070630 1,267.11 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01565-00052-523200 Gov't Buildings Communication 1,267.1107 03/04/24

Total Check Number...070630 1,267.11 0.001,267.11

3566060009560 0174242BATTERY WAREHOUSE 02/07/24 03/07/24 08 03/07/24P 10-070631 82.14 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531740 Roads And Bridges Operating Supplies 82.1408 03/04/24

Total Check Number...070631 82.14 0.0082.14

INV19904670000814 0174233BOB BARKER COMPANY 02/15/24 03/07/24 08 03/07/24P 10-070632 32.58 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531770 Jail Bedding/supp/towels/wash 32.5808 03/04/24

Total Check Number...070632 32.58 0.0032.58

748908 - MARCH 20240011378 0174266COMPANION LIFE INSURANCE 03/04/24 03/07/24 09 03/07/24P 10-070633 1,434.14 0.00

Disbursement: 100-012-01213-00012-013120 Payroll Deductions Payable Dental & Life Ins Wh 1,255.1909 03/04/24
100-100-01110-00051-512150 Board Of Commissioners Life Insurance 178.9509 03/04/24

Total Check Number...070633 1,434.14 0.001,434.14

GA0672880008407 0174247CONSOLIDATED PIPE AND SUPPLY 02/16/24 03/07/24 08 03/07/24P 10-070634 386.60 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533300 Roads And Bridges Culverts, Lumber, Sand 386.6008 03/04/24

GA0672560008407 0174249CONSOLIDATED PIPE AND SUPPLY 02/15/24 03/07/24 08 03/07/24P 10-070634 1,436.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533300 Roads And Bridges Culverts, Lumber, Sand 1,436.0008 03/04/24

Total Check Number...070634 1,822.60 0.001,822.60

102890010528 0174231CORRECTIONAL RESOURCE GROUP 02/23/24 03/07/24 08 03/07/24P 10-070635 3,221.82 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531300 Jail Food 3,221.8208 03/04/24

Total Check Number...070635 3,221.82 0.003,221.82

C2CS301370010677 0174209COUNTRYSIDE CHRYSLER DODGE 12/30/23 03/07/24 06 03/07/24P 10-070636 1,577.20 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 1,577.2006 03/04/24

Total Check Number...070636 1,577.20 0.001,577.20

202402334-P0010374 0174263DATAMATX 02/29/24 03/07/24 08 03/07/24P 10-070637 492.77 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01545-00052-522350 Tax Commissioner Print/mail Tax Bills 492.7708 03/04/24

2024023340010374 0174264DATAMATX 02/29/24 03/07/24 08 03/07/24P 10-070637 135.54 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01545-00052-522350 Tax Commissioner Print/mail Tax Bills 135.5408 03/04/24

Total Check Number...070637 628.31 0.00628.31

EASMN00028720009397 0174225EAGLE ADVANTAGE SOLUTIONS INC 02/22/24 03/07/24 08 03/07/24P 10-070638 390.63 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522250 Sheriff Software Fees 390.6308 03/04/24

Total Check Number...070638 390.63 0.00390.63
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1525541 - MARCH 20240011376 0174269EQUITABLE FINANCIAL LIFE INS 03/04/24 03/07/24 09 03/07/24P 10-070639 4,438.76 0.00

Disbursement: 100-012-01213-00012-013120 Payroll Deductions Payable Dental & Life Ins Wh 3,975.8009 03/04/24
100-700-07410-00051-512150 Planning/zoning Life Insurance 24.9009 03/04/24
100-600-06200-00051-512150 Senior Center Life Insurance 8.3009 03/04/24
100-600-06100-00051-512150 Recreation Life Insurance 8.3009 03/04/24
100-400-04200-00051-512150 Roads And Bridges Life Insurance 91.9309 03/04/24
100-300-03900-00051-512150 Animal Control Life Insurance 12.4509 03/04/24
100-300-03700-00051-512150 Coroner Life Insurance 2.7009 03/04/24
100-300-03550-00051-512150 Fire Rescue Life Insurance 33.2009 03/04/24
100-300-03326-00051-512150 Jail Life Insurance 58.1009 03/04/24
100-300-03300-00051-512150 Sheriff Life Insurance 110.6009 03/04/24
100-200-02450-00051-512150 Probate Court Life Insurance 12.4509 03/04/24
100-200-02400-00051-512150 Magistrate Court Life Insurance 6.8509 03/04/24
100-200-02200-00051-512150 District Attorney Life Insurance 4.1509 03/04/24
100-200-02150-00051-512150 Superior Court Life Insurance 12.4509 03/04/24
100-100-01550-00051-512150 Tax Assessor Life Insurance 12.4509 03/04/24
100-100-01545-00051-512150 Tax Commissioner Life Insurance 16.6009 03/04/24
100-100-01540-00051-512150 Human Resources Life Insurance 12.4509 03/04/24
100-100-01510-00051-512150 Financial Administration Life Insurance 12.4509 03/04/24
100-100-01401-00051-512150 Registrar Life Insurance 2.7009 03/04/24
100-100-01300-00051-512150 Executive Life Insurance 2.7009 03/04/24
100-100-01110-00051-512150 Board Of Commissioners Life Insurance 17.2309 03/04/24

Total Check Number...070639 4,438.76 0.004,438.76

ACCOUNT 4828360011653 0174295FAC ISPM CONYERS ASC 03/06/24 03/07/24 09 03/07/24P 10-070640 1,635.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01540-00051-512120 Human Resources Ins - Hra Claims 1,635.0009 03/06/24

Total Check Number...070640 1,635.00 0.001,635.00

202402290010713 0174261FONTIS WATER, INC. 02/29/24 03/07/24 08 03/07/24P 10-070641 20.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521200 Superior Court Professional Services 20.0008 03/04/24

Total Check Number...070641 20.00 0.0020.00

244640009130 0174244FORD'S EQUIPMENT COMPANY 02/13/24 03/07/24 08 03/07/24P 10-070642 658.80 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 658.8008 03/04/24

Total Check Number...070642 658.80 0.00658.80

837850008876 0174305GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CENTER 02/22/24 03/07/24 08 03/07/24P 10-070643 960.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 960.0008 03/07/24

Total Check Number...070643 960.00 0.00960.00

30614170011598 0174257GRAND NATURAL INC. 02/23/24 03/07/24 08 03/07/24P 10-070644 510.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06200-00052-521000 Senior Center Contracted Services 510.0008 03/04/24

Total Check Number...070644 510.00 0.00510.00

NREMT- EMR TEST FEE0011453 0174297HOLCOMBE, AARON MATTHEW 03/05/24 03/07/24 09 03/07/24P 10-070645 88.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-523700 Fire Rescue Education And Training 88.0009 03/06/24

3/7/2024 at 10:50 am Page 4 of 13



Invoice Disbursement ReportJasper County B O C

Disc AmtVendor # Vendor Name Inv Seq # Invoice # Inv Date PC BC-Check # Chk Date Pd Trans Date Disb Amt Inv Amt

Total Check Number...070645 88.00 0.0088.00

NREMT - EMR TEST FEE0011454 0174299HOLCOMBE, CRYSTAL NICHOLE 03/05/24 03/07/24 09 03/07/24P 10-070646 88.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-523700 Fire Rescue Education And Training 88.0009 03/06/24

Total Check Number...070646 88.00 0.0088.00

6035 3225 0104 1978 - 2.28.24 STATEMENT0003009 0174273HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES 02/28/24 03/07/24 08 03/07/24P 10-070647 987.64 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01565-00052-521311 Gov't Buildings Building Maintenance 277.6008 03/06/24
100-100-01565-00052-521311 Gov't Buildings Building Maintenance 175.2808 03/06/24
100-100-01565-00052-521311 Gov't Buildings Building Maintenance 481.5408 03/06/24
100-300-03300-00053-531100 Sheriff General Supplies 53.2208 03/06/24

Total Check Number...070647 987.64 0.00987.64

41662 A0002994 0174252HOWARD H. HILL ENTERPRISES 02/14/24 03/07/24 08 03/07/24P 10-070648 58.90 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 58.9008 03/04/24

Total Check Number...070648 58.90 0.0058.90

843924874 - MARCH 20240011377 0174267HUMANA EMPL HLTH GA 03/04/24 03/07/24 09 03/07/24P 10-070649 1,009.68 0.00

Disbursement: 100-012-01213-00012-013045 Payroll Deductions Payable Employee Vision 1,009.6809 03/04/24

Total Check Number...070649 1,009.68 0.001,009.68

POLL WORKSERS FOR PPP 3.12.240003702 0174268JASPER COUNTY PROBATE COURT 03/04/24 03/07/24 09 03/07/24P 10-070650 5,500.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01400-00051-511600 Elections Poll Workers 5,500.0009 03/04/24

Total Check Number...070650 5,500.00 0.005,500.00

577700003800 0174220JASPER COUNTY SMALL ENGINE 02/27/24 03/07/24 08 03/07/24P 10-070651 22.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531740 Roads And Bridges Operating Supplies 22.0008 03/04/24

Total Check Number...070651 22.00 0.0022.00

252-00 DUE 2.21.240003885 0174278JASPER COUNTY WATER 02/21/24 03/07/24 08 03/07/24P 10-070652 39.86 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531230 Fire Rescue Electricity - Water 39.8608 03/06/24

Total Check Number...070652 39.86 0.0039.86

600043430003900 0174283JASPER MEMORIAL HOSPITAL 02/05/24 03/07/24 08 03/07/24P 10-070653 68.84 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-523700 Fire Rescue Education And Training 68.8408 03/06/24

Total Check Number...070653 68.84 0.0068.84

ACCG LLA CLASS0011238 0174274JONES, SHEILA 01/19/24 03/07/24 07 03/07/24P 10-070654 148.77 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00052-523700 Board Of Commissioners Education And Training 148.7707 03/06/24

NACO CONFERENCE REIM0011238 0174281JONES, SHEILA 02/08/24 03/07/24 08 03/07/24P 10-070654 532.46 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00052-523700 Board Of Commissioners Education And Training 532.4608 03/06/24
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ACCG LLA CLASS - TIFTON0011238 0174294JONES, SHEILA 03/01/24 03/07/24 09 03/07/24P 10-070654 333.76 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00052-523700 Board Of Commissioners Education And Training 333.7609 03/06/24

Total Check Number...070654 1,014.99 0.001,014.99

140200010071 0174290KROWN USA, INC. 02/17/24 03/07/24 08 03/07/24P 10-070655 903.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00053-531350 Recreation Basketball Supplies 903.0008 03/06/24

Total Check Number...070655 903.00 0.00903.00

A. CONTROL.1.10.240009772 0174211M.D. HVAC 01/10/24 03/07/24 07 03/07/24P 10-070656 800.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01565-00052-521311 Gov't Buildings Building Maintenance 800.0007 03/04/24

Total Check Number...070656 800.00 0.00800.00

5377140004698 0174240MACON COMMERCIAL TIRE CTR 02/06/24 03/07/24 08 03/07/24P 10-070657 242.78 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533360 Roads And Bridges Tires 242.7808 03/04/24

Total Check Number...070657 242.78 0.00242.78

216426040011349 0174277MCKESSON MEDICAL-SURGICAL INC 01/29/24 03/07/24 07 03/07/24P 10-070658 89.76 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531740 Fire Rescue Operating Supplies 89.7607 03/06/24

Total Check Number...070658 89.76 0.0089.76

EMR EMT CLASS FEES0009957 0174298MILLIGAN, CRYSTAL 03/05/24 03/07/24 09 03/07/24P 10-070659 218.75 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-523700 Fire Rescue Education And Training 218.7509 03/06/24

Total Check Number...070659 218.75 0.00218.75

4530700004898 0174182MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 01/29/24 03/07/24 07 03/07/24P 10-070660 185.44 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 185.4407 03/01/24

4532540004898 0174170MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 02/02/24 03/07/24 08 03/07/24P 10-070660 156.73 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 156.7308 03/01/24

4534660004898 0174171MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 02/06/24 03/07/24 08 03/07/24P 10-070660 195.28 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 195.2808 03/01/24

4534490004898 0174172MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 02/06/24 03/07/24 08 03/07/24P 10-070660 443.31 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531270 Fire Rescue Vehicles- Gas 443.3108 03/01/24

4534440004898 0174173MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 02/06/24 03/07/24 08 03/07/24P 10-070660 8.31 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531100 Fire Rescue General Supplies 8.3108 03/01/24

4537680004898 0174174MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 02/13/24 03/07/24 08 03/07/24P 10-070660 11.99 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 11.9908 03/01/24

4537980004898 0174175MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 02/13/24 03/07/24 08 03/07/24P 10-070660 88.81 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 88.8108 03/01/24
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4538260004898 0174176MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 02/14/24 03/07/24 08 03/07/24P 10-070660 258.64 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 258.6408 03/01/24

4538800004898 0174177MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 02/15/24 03/07/24 08 03/07/24P 10-070660 3.41 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 3.4108 03/01/24

4542170004898 0174178MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 02/22/24 03/07/24 08 03/07/24P 10-070660 14.08 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 14.0808 03/01/24

4542160004898 0174179MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 02/22/24 03/07/24 08 03/07/24P 10-070660 95.94 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 95.9408 03/01/24

4542760004898 0174180MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 02/23/24 03/07/24 08 03/07/24P 10-070660 44.14 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 44.1408 03/01/24

4539340004898 0174181MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 02/16/24 03/07/24 08 03/07/24P 10-070660 87.52 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031040 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F540 Landfill 87.5208 03/01/24
540-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -87.5208 03/01/24
540-400-04530-00052-522210 Landfill Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 87.5208 03/01/24

Total Check Number...070660 1,593.60 0.001,593.60

4531160004898 0174183MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 01/30/24 03/07/24 07 03/07/24P 10-070661 115.34 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 115.3407 03/01/24

4530030004898 0174184MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 01/26/24 03/07/24 07 03/07/24P 10-070661 58.50 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 58.5007 03/01/24

4530710004898 0174185MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 01/29/24 03/07/24 07 03/07/24P 10-070661 31.54 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 31.5407 03/01/24

4528190004898 0174186MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 01/23/24 03/07/24 07 03/07/24P 10-070661 114.98 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 114.9807 03/01/24

4528570004898 0174187MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 01/24/24 03/07/24 07 03/07/24P 10-070661 1.80 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 1.8007 03/01/24

4520410004898 0174188MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 01/05/24 03/07/24 07 03/07/24P 10-070661 77.95 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-522210 Fire Rescue Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 77.9507 03/01/24

4518650004898 0174189MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 01/02/24 03/07/24 07 03/07/24P 10-070661 49.77 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-522210 Fire Rescue Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 49.7707 03/01/24

4526430004898 0174190MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 01/19/24 03/07/24 07 03/07/24P 10-070661 22.65 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-522210 Fire Rescue Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 22.6507 03/01/24

4519950004898 0174191MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 01/04/24 03/07/24 07 03/07/24P 10-070661 102.77 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 102.7707 03/01/24

4521480004898 0174192MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 01/08/24 03/07/24 07 03/07/24P 10-070661 47.21 0.00
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Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 47.2107 03/01/24

4522890004898 0174193MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 01/12/24 03/07/24 07 03/07/24P 10-070661 42.36 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 42.3607 03/01/24

4522450004898 0174194MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 01/11/24 03/07/24 07 03/07/24P 10-070661 39.48 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 39.4807 03/01/24

4525280004898 0174195MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 01/17/24 03/07/24 07 03/07/24P 10-070661 49.66 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 49.6607 03/01/24

Total Check Number...070661 754.01 0.00754.01

4517250004898 0174200MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 12/29/23 03/07/24 06 03/07/24P 10-070662 384.45 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-522210 Fire Rescue Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 384.4506 03/01/24

4515820004898 0174201MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 12/26/23 03/07/24 06 03/07/24P 10-070662 2.04 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 2.0406 03/01/24

4511060004898 0174202MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 12/15/23 03/07/24 06 03/07/24P 10-070662 143.32 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031040 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F540 Landfill 143.3206 03/01/24
540-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -143.3206 03/01/24
540-400-04530-00052-522210 Landfill Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 143.3206 03/01/24

4515570004898 0174203MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 12/26/23 03/07/24 06 03/07/24P 10-070662 28.71 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 28.7106 03/01/24

4517440004898 0174204MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 12/29/23 03/07/24 06 03/07/24P 10-070662 191.40 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 191.4006 03/01/24

4525290004898 0174196MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 01/17/24 03/07/24 07 03/07/24P 10-070662 11.10 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 11.1007 03/01/24

4525470004898 0174197MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 01/17/24 03/07/24 07 03/07/24P 10-070662 79.84 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 79.8407 03/01/24

4525900004898 0174198MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 01/18/24 03/07/24 07 03/07/24P 10-070662 24.33 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 24.3307 03/01/24

4529760004898 0174199MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 01/26/24 03/07/24 07 03/07/24P 10-070662 119.96 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-522210 Fire Rescue Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 119.9607 03/01/24

4519410004898 0174206MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 01/03/24 03/07/24 07 03/07/24P 10-070662 9.57 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 9.5707 03/01/24

4534240004898 0174205MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 02/05/24 03/07/24 08 03/07/24P 10-070662 8.61 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 8.6108 03/01/24

4542850004898 0174207MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 02/23/24 03/07/24 08 03/07/24P 10-070662 49.66 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06200-00052-522210 Senior Center Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 49.6608 03/01/24
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Total Check Number...070662 1,052.99 0.001,052.99

00117214890011526 0174275NEXAIR, LLC 01/31/24 03/07/24 07 03/07/24P 10-070663 198.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531740 Fire Rescue Operating Supplies 198.0007 03/06/24

Total Check Number...070663 198.00 0.00198.00

0010010695 0174260NOLLEY, GLORIA V. 02/27/24 03/07/24 08 03/07/24P 10-070664 75.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06200-00053-531100 Senior Center General Supplies 75.0008 03/04/24

Total Check Number...070664 75.00 0.0075.00

3531286740010010024 0174279ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 02/23/24 03/07/24 08 03/07/24P 10-070665 45.99 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00053-531710 Tax Assessor Office Supplies 45.9908 03/06/24

3531381770010010024 0174280ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 02/23/24 03/07/24 08 03/07/24P 10-070665 11.99 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00053-531710 Tax Assessor Office Supplies 11.9908 03/06/24

Total Check Number...070665 57.98 0.0057.98

0040011634 0174293OFFICIALS ALL SEASONS 03/03/24 03/07/24 09 03/07/24P 10-070666 400.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00052-521200 Recreation Professional Services 400.0009 03/06/24

Total Check Number...070666 400.00 0.00400.00

XA102050545:010005903 0174251PEACH STATE TRUCK CENTER 02/22/24 03/07/24 08 03/07/24P 10-070667 97.74 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 97.7408 03/04/24

Total Check Number...070667 97.74 0.0097.74

29541580011432 0174292PERFORMANCE FOOD 03/04/24 03/07/24 09 03/07/24P 10-070668 1,134.83 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00053-531380 Recreation Concession Supplies 1,134.8309 03/06/24

Total Check Number...070668 1,134.83 0.001,134.83

JASPER/EMS-20010208 0174284PIEDMONT NEWTON HOSPITAL 02/06/24 03/07/24 08 03/07/24P 10-070669 5.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531740 Fire Rescue Operating Supplies 5.0008 03/06/24

Total Check Number...070669 5.00 0.005.00

BASEBALL REFUND0011652 0174291POLLARD, JULIE 03/01/24 03/07/24 09 03/07/24P 10-070670 85.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00057-572350 Recreation Recreation Refunds 85.0009 03/06/24

Total Check Number...070670 85.00 0.0085.00

FEBRUARY 20240011207 0174217PRIME PEST SOLUTIONS 02/29/24 03/07/24 08 03/07/24P 10-070671 290.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01565-00052-521311 Gov't Buildings Building Maintenance 290.0008 03/04/24

Total Check Number...070671 290.00 0.00290.00

768820008920 0174222PRO-LINE DESIGNS 02/26/24 03/07/24 08 03/07/24P 10-070672 359.65 0.00
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Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531750 Jail Uniforms 359.6508 03/04/24

768810008920 0174228PRO-LINE DESIGNS 02/26/24 03/07/24 08 03/07/24P 10-070672 29.50 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531750 Sheriff Uniforms 29.5008 03/04/24

Total Check Number...070672 389.15 0.00389.15

2513130006046 0174286QUADMED, INC. 02/29/24 03/07/24 08 03/07/24P 10-070673 984.65 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531740 Fire Rescue Operating Supplies 984.6508 03/06/24

Total Check Number...070673 984.65 0.00984.65

26753210006048 0174256QUALITY TIRE RECYCLING 02/03/24 03/07/24 08 03/07/24P 10-070674 1,197.50 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031040 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F540 Landfill 1,197.5008 03/04/24
540-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -1,197.5008 03/04/24
540-400-04530-00052-521000 Landfill Contracted Services 1,197.5008 03/04/24

Total Check Number...070674 1,197.50 0.001,197.50

23330011243 0174276RAIL YARD DIESEL 01/17/24 03/07/24 07 03/07/24P 10-070675 557.35 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-522210 Fire Rescue Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 557.3507 03/06/24

24090011243 0174302RAIL YARD DIESEL 03/01/24 03/07/24 09 03/07/24P 10-070675 232.50 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-522210 Fire Rescue Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 232.5009 03/06/24

Total Check Number...070675 789.85 0.00789.85

INV2287810009389 0174216REVIVAL ANIMAL HEALTH 03/27/24 03/07/24 08 03/07/24P 10-070676 788.33 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03900-00053-531130 Animal Control Vet Supplies 788.3308 03/04/24

Total Check Number...070676 788.33 0.00788.33

323392110011196 0174227SAFE LIFE DEFENSE 02/20/24 03/07/24 08 03/07/24P 10-070677 539.10 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531750 Sheriff Uniforms 539.1008 03/04/24

Total Check Number...070677 539.10 0.00539.10

885270009373 0174230SECTION 8 02/23/24 03/07/24 08 03/07/24P 10-070678 312.70 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531750 Jail Uniforms 312.7008 03/04/24

Total Check Number...070678 312.70 0.00312.70

18290010367 0174250SIGN AND SAFETY SUPPLY 02/14/24 03/07/24 08 03/07/24P 10-070679 2,006.33 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531790 Roads And Bridges Road Signs 2,006.3308 03/04/24

Total Check Number...070679 2,006.33 0.002,006.33

0632493-IN0006329 0174224SIRCHIE 02/21/24 03/07/24 08 03/07/24P 10-070680 165.93 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-521360 Sheriff Cid Expenses 165.9308 03/04/24

Total Check Number...070680 165.93 0.00165.93
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3.1.24 RESCUE SERVICES0010255 0174296SOUTHERN EMBROIDERY WORKS 03/01/24 03/07/24 09 03/07/24P 10-070681 22.88 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531750 Fire Rescue Uniforms 22.8809 03/06/24

Total Check Number...070681 22.88 0.0022.88

REG202400002556740009360 0174282SOUTHERN LINC WIRELESS 02/01/24 03/07/24 08 03/07/24P 10-070682 60.92 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-523200 Fire Rescue Communication 60.9208 03/06/24

Total Check Number...070682 60.92 0.0060.92

0006690006808 0174285SOUTHERN PRO TOWING 02/28/24 03/07/24 08 03/07/24P 10-070683 500.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-522210 Fire Rescue Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 500.0008 03/06/24

Total Check Number...070683 500.00 0.00500.00

4438730009416 0174229SPECIALTY PRODUCT CO 02/22/24 03/07/24 08 03/07/24P 10-070684 536.90 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531100 Jail General Supplies 536.9008 03/04/24

4440370009416 0174258SPECIALTY PRODUCT CO 02/27/24 03/07/24 08 03/07/24P 10-070684 223.44 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06200-00053-531100 Senior Center General Supplies 223.4408 03/04/24

4439870009416 0174270SPECIALTY PRODUCT CO 02/26/24 03/07/24 08 03/07/24P 10-070684 283.86 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01565-00053-531730 Gov't Buildings Courthouse Supplies 283.8608 03/04/24

Total Check Number...070684 1,044.20 0.001,044.20

60010396 0174235THE MILLION PINES COMPANY 02/29/24 03/07/24 08 03/07/24P 10-070685 4,150.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00052-521000 Tax Assessor Contracted Services 4,150.0008 03/04/24

Total Check Number...070685 4,150.00 0.004,150.00

50800011019 0174303THE TREZZ GROUP, LLC 03/01/24 03/07/24 09 03/07/24P 10-070686 5,922.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01565-00052-521311 Gov't Buildings Building Maintenance 5,922.0009 03/07/24

Total Check Number...070686 5,922.00 0.005,922.00

50600011019 0174288THE TREZZ GROUP, LLC 02/13/24 03/07/24 08 03/07/24PS 10-070687 300.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01565-00052-521311 Gov't Buildings Building Maintenance 300.0008 03/06/24

Total Check Number...070687 300.00 0.00300.00

4619560008702 0174218TOWN N COUNTRY 02/26/24 03/07/24 08 03/07/24P 10-070688 47.79 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531740 Roads And Bridges Operating Supplies 47.7908 03/04/24

4609180008702 0174219TOWN N COUNTRY 02/15/24 03/07/24 08 03/07/24P 10-070688 29.99 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03900-00053-531100 Animal Control General Supplies 29.9908 03/04/24

Total Check Number...070688 77.78 0.0077.78

P010800006860 0174243TRACTOR & EQUIPMENT CO 02/06/24 03/07/24 08 03/07/24P 10-070689 110.63 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 110.6308 03/04/24
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Total Check Number...070689 110.63 0.00110.63

2505294918 - MARCH 20240011379 0174265TRANSAMERICA EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 03/01/24 03/07/24 09 03/07/24P 10-070690 4,724.36 0.00

Disbursement: 100-012-01213-00012-013255 Payroll Deductions Payable Transamerica Pre Tax 1,827.6209 03/04/24
100-012-01213-00012-013245 Payroll Deductions Payable Transamerica Post Tax 2,896.7409 03/04/24

Total Check Number...070690 4,724.36 0.004,724.36

24-RH-0170007300 0174234VERBATIM COURT REPORTERS 02/15/24 03/07/24 08 03/07/24P 10-070691 769.86 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521320 Superior Court Court Reporters 769.8608 03/04/24

Total Check Number...070691 769.86 0.00769.86

157028090009016 0174236VULCAN MATERIALS, INC 02/14/24 03/07/24 08 03/07/24P 10-070692 7,701.52 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533320 Roads And Bridges Gravel 7,701.5208 03/04/24

156993680009016 0174237VULCAN MATERIALS, INC 02/12/24 03/07/24 08 03/07/24P 10-070692 6,272.99 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533320 Roads And Bridges Gravel 6,272.9908 03/04/24

156937800009016 0174238VULCAN MATERIALS, INC 02/07/24 03/07/24 08 03/07/24P 10-070692 12,207.26 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533320 Roads And Bridges Gravel 12,207.2608 03/04/24

Total Check Number...070692 26,181.77 0.0026,181.77

NPP2551348N0010584 0174259WALKER INSURANCE GROUP 02/29/24 03/07/24 08 03/07/24P 10-070693 1,312.48 0.00

Disbursement: 100-900-09000-00057-572180 Other Sources/(uses) Family Connection Reimburse 1,312.4808 03/04/24

Total Check Number...070693 1,312.48 0.001,312.48

0789589-IN0008326 0174239WALTHALL OIL COMPANY 02/08/24 03/07/24 08 03/07/24P 10-070694 25,207.20 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531270 Roads And Bridges Vehicles- Gas 25,207.2008 03/04/24

0792792-IN0008326 0174245WALTHALL OIL COMPANY 02/26/24 03/07/24 08 03/07/24P 10-070694 1,066.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 1,066.0008 03/04/24

Total Check Number...070694 26,273.20 0.0026,273.20

0080960-4122-60011290 0174215WASTE MANAGEMENT 02/16/24 03/07/24 08 03/07/24P 10-070695 90.82 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03900-00052-521000 Animal Control Contracted Services 90.8208 03/04/24

0081173-4122-50011290 0174246WASTE MANAGEMENT 02/16/24 03/07/24 08 03/07/24P 10-070695 226.55 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-521000 Roads And Bridges Contracted Services 226.5508 03/04/24

0080392-4122-20011290 0174254WASTE MANAGEMENT 02/01/24 03/07/24 08 03/07/24P 10-070695 1,392.62 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031040 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F540 Landfill 1,392.6208 03/04/24
540-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -1,392.6208 03/04/24
540-400-04530-00052-521000 Landfill Contracted Services 1,392.6208 03/04/24

0080393-4122-00011290 0174255WASTE MANAGEMENT 02/01/24 03/07/24 08 03/07/24P 10-070695 1,948.67 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031040 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F540 Landfill 1,948.6708 03/04/24
540-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -1,948.6708 03/04/24
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540-400-04530-00052-521000 Landfill Contracted Services 1,948.6708 03/04/24

Total Check Number...070695 3,658.66 0.003,658.66

956277310011166 0174271WEX BANK 02/29/24 03/07/24 08 03/07/24P 10-070696 160.94 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531270 Sheriff Vehicles- Gas -0.3108 03/04/24
100-300-03300-00053-531270 Sheriff Vehicles- Gas 32.1108 03/04/24
100-300-03300-00053-531270 Sheriff Vehicles- Gas 41.9808 03/04/24
100-300-03300-00053-531270 Sheriff Vehicles- Gas 36.3708 03/04/24
100-300-03300-00053-531270 Sheriff Vehicles- Gas 50.7908 03/04/24

Total Check Number...070696 160.94 0.00160.94

396680011651 0174287WHOLESALE COMMERCIAL LAUNDRY EQUIPMENT SE 02/29/24 03/07/24 08 03/07/24P 10-070697 597.41 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-533340 Fire Rescue Equipment Maintenance 597.4108 03/06/24

Total Check Number...070697 597.41 0.00597.41

54466990009714 0174306XEROX FINANCIAL SERVICES 02/14/24 03/07/24 08 03/07/24P 10-070698 204.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522320 Sheriff Copier Lease 204.0008 03/07/24

Total Check Number...070698 204.00 0.00204.00

127,174.82Grand Total 0.00127,174.82

This disbursement has been approved as required by the Local Government Budget and Fiscal Control Act.

(Signature of finance officer)(Signature of finance officer)
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 Field  Value Selected  Condition

1:     Check Number ALL

Select Options

2:     Pay Code P
3:     Bank Code 10
4:     Vendor Number ALL
5:     Check Date 03072024
6:     Payment Method ALL

 Field  Value Selected  Direction  Options

1:     Check Number YES Ascending NO

Sort Options

2:     Vendor Name NO Ascending NO
3:     Period NO Ascending NO
4:     Invoice Seq Number NO Ascending NO
5:     Bank Code NO Ascending NO

NO Ascending NO6:     Disc Amount

 Field  Value Selected
1:     # Of Copies==> 01

Print Options

2:     Signature Line YES
3:     Incl Due T/F
4:     Unpaid As Of

YES
00/00/00

Application: ACCOUNTING SUITE

Service Pack: 7.1.27

Export Name: APGLXP18

Export Version: VM-07123002

Template Name: 0000_GL_InvoiceDisbursements.rpt

Report Summary
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